

Bill to: C&M FORWARDING CO INC 45 JETVIEEW DR , Rochester, NY, 14624 Invoice Date: 04/10/2024 Invoice #: 242758 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 05/10/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
04/08/2024		7620 Evergreen St, Lima, NY 14485, USA - 3000 Pegasus Dr, Temple, TX 76501, USA			
			1	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00

TOTAL	
\$2,900.00	

## PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154

DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092 C & M FORWARDING CO. INC.

PHONE FAX

800-295-5534 585-279-0784

LOAD/RATE CONFIRMATION

**3457 UNION ST** 

C&M LOAD#

**N CHILI NY 14514** 

mail or e-mail to:
accountspayable@cmforwarding.d

242758

PAYMENT REQUIREMENTS:

ORIGINAL SIGNED BILL OF LADING PROOF OF DELIVERIES

load confirmation

Pick Up Date:	Pick Up Time:	Close Time:	PICK UP LOCATION:	DELIVERY INFORMATION
8-Apı	8:00 AM	4:00 PM	Northeast Industrial Tech	1 ST STOP OFF:
		DRIVER CALL 800-295-5534	7620 Evergreen Street	Pactiv
Carrier Name	ZIOI Casialat David 2	IF GOING TO BE LATE	Lima, NY 14485	3000 Pegasus Drive
State	ZIGI Freight-Royal 3			Temple, TX 76501-6682
Contact	L La con Circula a li contra			254-770-4345
Phone	Joey Cimbaljevic			
	630-485-7370		Skided Machinery -#6400 lbs	Delivers 4-11 9:30 am- 1:30 pm
Fax MC #	joey@royal3inc.com			2ND STOP OFF:
<del></del>	944686	RATE	\$2,900.00	
Truck Location:		Stop charges	INCLUDED	
TIME AVAILABLE		**************	**********	
ETA TO P/U		NOTE: DRIVER WILL BE GIVEN		
HOURS OF SERVICE Equipment Type:		LOAD MUST BE SEALED AT AL		
single/team		FAILS TO SEAL A TRAILER, YO RATE REDUCTION AND ALL CO		ADD OTOD OFF
HazMat Load:		FAILURE TO COMPLY	DS15 ASSOCIATED WITH THE	3RD STOP OFF:
MILES		BY ACCEPTING THIS LOAD, YO	OU AGREE TO THESE TERMS	
		*************	*************	
FAX TIME		Carrier Signature:	ey Cimbaljevic	
FAX BY	Dave R	Print Name:	O .	
				4TH STOP OFF:
24 HR EMERGENCY #				
		Please Sign & Refax to	(585) 279-0784	
DRIVER NAME		_	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
		Carrier on file:	YES	
DRIVER CELL PHONE		If not on file, please fax authority	info.	
LOAD TEMPERED IS FOR EV	VOLUME HEE OF TRUCK HAVE TOO OT	APPLIANCE OF STREET, AND ADDRESS AND ADDRE		
		HERWISE SPECIFIED AND AGREED UPON OTHERWISE A \$25.00 FEE PER OCCU		5TH STOP OFF:
SERVICE FAILERES MAY	BE SUBJECT TO RATE REDUCTIO	N. THERE IS NO DETENTION ON LO	ADING AT C&M FORWARDING	4
PAYMENT REQUIREMENTS:			LOAD/RATE CONFIRMATION	1
		OR LUMPER-DRIVER MUST CALL 800-29	5-5534 FOR APPROVAL	
AND SUBMIT ALL OF ABOVE	PLUS SIGNED BILLS INDICATING LUMP	PER OR HANDLING WAS REQUIRED OR I	PREAPPROVED LUMPER RECEIPT.	]
		<del></del>		1

	NI SWIEW	NAME AND DESCRIPTION OF STREET	-				71		
						•			
DUCT R1200								CHATE MITH AN (V)	
TRAIGHT BILL OF	LADING-SHORT	FORM-ORIGINAL-NOT NEGO	TIABLE				TRU	GNATE WITH AN (X) CK FREIGHT	
e property described below, in app	arent good order, except as noted (cor n in possession of the property under	in effect on the date of issue of this Bill of Lading tents and condition of contents of packages unknown), ma the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of derivery at oute to destination, and as to each party at any time interes joint Classification in effect on the date hereof, if this is a	said destination, if						
e Uniform Domestic Straight Bill i	of Lading set forth (1) in Uniform Fre	the contract) agrees to carry to us usual place or cerevey an oute to destination, and as to each parry at any time inferest ight. Classification in effect on the date hereof, if this is a litions of the said bill of lading, set forth in the classific	rail or a rail-water ation or tariff whi	r shipment, ch governs	or (2) in the applicable the transportation of t	his shipment, a	nd the sak	d terms and conditions are nereby agre	
by the shipper and accepted to				DATE	do	Si	IIPPER'S I	NO.	
From NORTHEAST INDUSTRIAL (ALC) ALTICO EVERGREEN STREET, LIMA, NY 14485				CARRIER CARRIER'S NO.				NO.	
_			٦	BY			14 13	ST COLUMN	
200	PACTIV-TEMPLE PS 3002 PEGASUS DRIVE			COM FORWARDING					
COMMUNICATION	PLE TX 7650			ROUTE				016240	
			١	CAR OF		0,40		Subject to Section 7 of Condition	
NO. PACKAGES HIM	DE	SCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, SPECIAL MARKS AND EXCEPTIONS		ERG	(SUBJECT TO COR	177		be delivered to the consigner will recourse on the consigner, the cons	
2 SKIPS	CONVEYOR				64001	שע		shall sign the following statement.  The carrier shall not make delive this shipment without payment of t and all other lawful charges.	
		200						Per (Signature of Consignor)	
)	cid Dimensis	x42" leach						If charges are to be prepaid, w stamp here, "To be Prepaid."	
	90 1 100	A 12 10101						Deschard S	
7 - 10			1000					Received \$	
Tr	uck* 731 -	Smiler* W97975						Agent or Cashier	
		DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	,		EMERGENCY RES	PONSE PHONE	NO.	(The signature here acknowledges of the amount prepaid).	
PLACARDS SUPPLIED				bit	1 -1			Charges Advanced:	
classified, described, packaged, ri	is to certify that the above-named materials varked and labeled, and are in proper of cable regulations of the Department of Tra	reportation: SIGNATURE	~~~~	V (KI	cha) Ship	per		C.O.D. SHIPMENT	
* If the shipment moves between	n two ports by a carrier by water, the la lieu of stamp; not a part of Bill of L	ow requires that the bill of lading shall state whether it is can ading approved by the U.S. Dept. of Transportation.	rier's or shipper's he property.					C.O.D. Amt	
Note - Where the rate is depend	of the property is hereby specifically	states operincially in waiting law acceeding:  #The fibre boxes used for this shipment conform to the spe set forth in the box makers certificate thereon, and	cifications					Collection Fee	
THIS SHIPMENT IS	CHRECILI DESCRIBED.						pper	Total Charges	

DESIGNATE WITH AN (X) BY TRUCK | FREIGHT | STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING-SHORT FORM-ORIGINAL-NOT NEGOTIABLE The property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned and destined as indicated below, which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at any time interested in all or any of said property, that any service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lacing set forth (i) in Uniform Project Classification in effect or the date hereof, it is is a rail or a rail-water shipment, or (2) in the applicable motor carrier classification or tariff if this is a motor carrier shipment. Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading, set forth in the classification or tariff which governs the transportation of this shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns. From MORTHEAST INDUSTRIAL (ALC) 4/8/2024 AL 7620 EVERGREEN STREET, LIMA, NY 14485 CARRIER'S NO PACTIV-TEMPLE PS Com FORWARDING 3002 PEGASUS DRIVE DESTINATION TEMPLE, TX 76501-6682 CAR OR VEHICLE INITIALS & NO. Subject to Section 7 of Conditions of applicable bill of lading, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. (SUBJECT TO CORR.) CLASS OR RATE DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, SPECIAL MARKS AND EXCEPTIONS NO. PACKAGES HM 10400 LBS 105 2 SKIPS CONVEYOR Per Skid Dimensions: (Signature of Consignor) If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here, "To be Prepaid." 90" x 168" x42" leach Received \$\_ to apply in prepayment of the charges on the property described hereon. Truck 731 Trailer w97975 Agent or Cashier (The signature here acknowledges only the amount prepaid). DRIVER'S SIGNATURE EMERGENCY RESPONSE PHONE NO. PLACARDS SUPPLIED YES NO Charges Advanced SIGNATURE QUI (Klehn) Shigger SHIPPERS CERTIFICATION: This is to certify that the above-named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation. C.O.D. SHIPMENT If the shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading shall state whether it is "carrier's or ship weight," I Shipper's imprints in lieu of stamp; not a part of Bill of Lading approved by the U.S. Dept. of Transportation.

Note —Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding. C.O.D. Amt\_\_\_ The fibre boxes used for this shipment conform to the specifications set forth in the box makers certificate thereon, and all other requirements of the National Motor Freight Classification. Collection Fee\_ THIS SHIPMENT IS CORRECTLY DESCRIBED. Total Charges\_ CORRECT WEIGHT IS Shipper, Per Permanent post-office address of shipper